
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Office of the City Clerk 
 

500 East Third Street, Suite 230  Loveland, Colorado  80537 
(970) 962-2000  FAX (970) 962-2901  TDD (970) 962-2620 

www.cityofloveland.org 

City of Loveland 
Liquor Licensing Meeting 

  
The meeting date is the              

 Third Thursday of each month at 8:30 
a.m. 

Deadline for the application to be 
turned into the City Clerk's Office 

  

Thursday, July 16, 2020 Tuesday, June 2, 2020 
*Tuesday, August 25, 2020 Thursday, July 9, 2020 

Thursday, September 17, 2020 Tuesday, August 4, 2020 
Thursday, October 15, 2020 Tuesday, September 1, 2020 

Thursday, November 19, 2020 Tuesday, October 6, 2020 
Thursday, December 17, 2020 Tuesday, November 3, 2020 

  
Thursday, January 21, 2021 Tuesday, December 8, 2020 
Thursday, February 18, 2021 Tuesday, January 5, 2021 

Thursday, March 18, 2021 Tuesday, February 2, 2021 
Thursday, April 15, 2021 Tuesday, March 2, 2021 
Thursday, May 20, 2021 Tuesday, April 6, 2021 
Thursday, June 17, 2021 Tuesday, May 4, 2021 
Thursday, July 15, 2021 Tuesday, June 1, 2021 

Thursday, August 19, 2021 Tuesday, July 6, 2021 
Thursday, September 16, 2021 Tuesday, August 3, 2021 

Thursday, October 21, 2021 Tuesday, September 7, 2021 
Thursday, November 18, 2021 Tuesday, October 5, 2021 
Thursday, December 16, 2021 Tuesday, November 2, 2021 

 
 
 

*Meeting date moved to a Tuesday 


